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0DU FIBER OPTIC ’ ®'
For high data rates.an_d"demandihg requirements v
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0DU HIGH SPEED DATA TECHNOLOGY
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0DU FIBER OPTIC

..technologies offer you high data rates,
interference-free transmissions and exactly
the quality and stability that is needed for an
optical connection.

0DU provides a basic portfolio of fiber optic
solutions with standard products and custo-

mized solutions.
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We supply fully assembled fiber optic system
solutions in order to guarantee an error-free
connection.

A connector can only meet the requirements
of your application in combination with the
suitable cable.

FEATURES

GOF (Multimode /Singlemode) and POF solutions
Expanded Beam and Physical Contact technology
Fiber only and hybrid systems

High mating cycles

Indoor, outdoor and harsh environments

Rugged and reliable optical connection

Tightness up to IP68 (in mated condition)
Fast transmission of high data rates
Easy cleaning

Robust connector housings
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CHOOSE THE RIGHT TECHNOLOGY

WATCH VIDEO SN g WATCH VIDEO . WATCH VIDEO

Functional
principles

-

_ Physical Contact Expanded Beam Expanded Beam Performance

Contact type PC/APC Expanded Beam Expanded Beam
Insertion loss (IL)* <1.5dB <0.5dB <15dB < 0,7 dB (SM)/< 08,3 dB (MM)
> 40 dB (SM) > 55dB (SM)
Return loss (RL) N/A > 30 dB (MM) > 32 dB (MM) > 25dB [MM)
Mating cycles? 10,000 1,000 100,000 25,000
Cleaning No cleaning necessary Before every mating cycle? Every 20,000 mating cycles® Every 5,000 mating cycles
Temperature range —40°Cto+85°C —25°Cto+75°C —40°Cto+85°C —40°Cto+80°C
Fiber types 980/1,000 pm Multimode 58/125 um Multimode 50/ 125 um Multimode 58/125 um

Singlemode 9/ 125 um Singlemode 9/ 125 um

FIBER SPECIFICATIONS — patarate 10 6bit/s

Jacket material Polyurethan/LSZH

Temperature range (fixed) —25°Cto+70°C . GOF Singlemode
Temperature range (flexible) -5°Cto+50°C GOF Multimode
Oil resistance according to DIN EN 50363-18-2 (test method according to DIN EN 60811-404) . POF

General fuel resistance (e.g. diesel, petrol)
Resistance to acids, alkalis and cleaning agents
Resistance to dust (e.g. magnesite, bauxite) 50 500 1,008 7,500 16,088

Resistance to microbial and fungal infestation Distance in meters

!Interface only ?Tested under controlled environment ?Cleaning instruction see: www.odu-connectors.com/downloads/assembly-instructions * Cable jacket specifications for male connector
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TECHNOLOGY AT A GLANCE

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

Insertion loss <0.7 dB (SM)
<0.3dB (MM)
Mating cycles 25,000
Cleaning Every 5,000 mating cycles
Fiber types Multimode 50/ 125 pm

Singlemode 9/125um

EXPANDED BEAM

Insertion loss <1.5dB

Mating cycles 100,000

Cleaning Every 20,000 mating cycles
Fiber types Multimode 50/ 125 pm

PHYSICAL CONTACT

Insertion loss <0.5dB

Mating cycles 1.000

Cleaning Before every mating cycle
Fiber types Multimode 50/ 125 pm

Singlemode 9/ 125 pm

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)

Insertion loss <1.5dB
Mating cycles 10.060
Cleaning Not necessary

Fiber types 980/1,600 pm
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ESCRIPTION

0 = No bend / Strain relief (GK single wired)

(Fiber Only and Fiber Hybrid) ? = Backshell termination
F Coding
(see table)

Recommended C

combinations Colour

of type / style Surface bend relief
G6/GB/CB/KB/SB (see table) (see table)

Size Number of used

FO-channels Count number
(see table) (see table)
Serie B 6 Z E

Vv l Vv VoW ‘l’ Vv
2 3 8 9 1

4 5 6 7 0 1

@ | CIE 0

Housing number key Cable assembly number key
position 2 — 7 position 8 - 19

Cable length in mm
(minimum 700 mm)

Ly oy el

pa
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ODU AMC" SERIES T

Expanded Beam Performance 8
Expanded Beam 24
44

Physical Contact
Polymer Optical Fiber (POF) 64
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~500

—" ;i
I s
= 15
=l

— ..

0 i HHE=ERED
. w
& €
Q

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
9
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
o
Pos. 11 | relief 0DU =
— c Threaded plug connector Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface o
— S Push-pull plug . B connector (2nd side)
- C se — 7 Multimode LC/PC
. A=
_ B — T singlemode  LO/RC =t
— A Code A (brown) . — IX Singlemode  LC/APC
- B Code B (red) . gr:E: — W Multimode SC/PC
— white ;
| c Code C [blue] — v Singlemode  SC/PC
— G yellow — pAl| Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) -
— | black — VAl Multimode ST/PC
— A Singlemode ~ ST/PC mm@: &
Croer vouimgsurtes |
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— T Tin-nickel — 20 Multimode FC/PC
— N Nickel — P Singlemode ~ FC/PC “mmm =
[ u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
R
Number of terminated FO-channels — M Singlemode  E2000/PC —Ilwmgl
— L ingl d
Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels Singlemode  E2008/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 10600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

3 Lirl rTiivil
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

6

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

[roos (o ]
0DU connector
red

—
n
=
o
|
n
[8)
=
<
=)
(=
S)

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— B Mode g
— B Code B (red) connector (2nd side)
— C Code C (blue) B ¢ blue — 1z Multimode  LC/PC ~
- T
- D Code D (green) D green — Y Singlemode  LC/PC o
— E grey — X Singlemode  LC/APC
- - — F white — W Multimode SC/PC
| G yellow — v Singlemode  SC/PC
— T [Tin-nickel U Singlemode  SC/APC
: | | black — inglemode
— N Nickel — VAl Multimode ST/PC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — 1S Singlemode ~ ST/PC 'ﬂmmm@]]: =]
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
Number of terminated FO-channels B 0 Multimode i
— P Singlemode ~ FC/PC ”mmm =
Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels — 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
Example: 8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08 B N Multimode DAL -‘E
— ™ Singlemode  E2000/PC — =)
— L Singlemode  E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 10600 mm = 001000

VN VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 17 18 19

VG F |G |8 H|T | HEEEEEEN

Expanded
Beam Performance
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
INCABINET/RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Page 12 from 212

~45.5

~500

0DU connector Divider

h

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~10

Interface connector
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY INCABINET/RECEPTACLE BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
o
[ Pos6 | Codig [ Fos 1213 =
— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector (S)
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue) — IK Multimode LC/PC
T
- D Code D (green) — 7J Singlemode  LC/PC =
— I Singlemode  LC/APC
— ZH Multimod
- — 26 Singlemode  SC/PC
[ v ) — ZF Singlemode ~ SC/APC
— N Nickel — ZE Multimode  ST/PC
— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — D Singlemode  ST/PC m@:’ =B
— C Singlemode  ST/APC
Number of terminated FO-channels T 8 RRltimods FC/PC WWEEDD =
— ZA Singlemode  FC/PC
——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels — 79 Singlemode  FC/APC
Example: 8 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 08 o 28 T E E2B00/PC -‘E
— 77 Singlemode  E2008/PC —— My =)
— 16 Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

AN JIL11111

NUMBER KEY: F|G|6|H|T | | | | | | | | |
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

|4 4P P| Pagetafrom212

a2

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTION CABLE /MALE CONNECTOR — MPO FEMALE

~127

~50

~25.4

~25.4

~50

i,i,\v,\r, _

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

D6



mailto:sales@odu.de

Interactive PDF with clickable elements |< ‘ > N Page 15from 212 E @

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTION CABLE /MALE CONNECTOR — MPO FEMALE

— C Threaded plug — B red
— S Push-pull plug — (o blue
— D green
O
— A Code A (brown) — F white
— B Code B (red) — G yellow
— o Code C (blue) — | black
— D Code D (green)

—n umote R

— T Tin-nickel — 70 Singlemode ( MPO/APC)
— N Nickel

— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 19

—  Length L of assembly in mm [minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARV ARURVAAANIN
wwserier: [ ENENIE T WNENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

|4 4 » P| Pageisfrom212

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE

HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE

a2

~125

~50

~25.4

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~25.4

,,i,%,iv, ,

6
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—
PA RT N U M B E R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE E
&
s
(e fcomg 2
— A Code A (brown) — B red =
— B Code B (red) — o blue
— C Code C (blue) — D green
— D Code D (green) — E grey
— F white
_ T Tin-nickel — | black
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— 1 Multimode (MPO/PC)
— 70 Singlemode (MPO/APC)

—  Length L of assembly in mm [minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARV AN
woweerer: [IIEICIRE T FNEREA [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
INCABINET/ CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE

~35

ac

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N UM BER KEY INCABINET/CONNECTION CABLE / RECEPTACLE — MPO FEMALE g
— A Code A (brown) — 13 Multimode ( MPO/PC) =
— B Code B (red) — 12 Singlemode (MPO/APC)

— o Code C (blue)

- ooty

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 10600 mm = 001000

- T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Expanded
Beam Performance

i 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweer ey [IEIEIEIRE T FNEREAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTION CABLE / CONNECTOR — CONNECTOR

=
=]

|4 4 » P| Page2ofrom212

a2

~127

~50

~25.4

IHEH I
- 14
o)

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~254 ~50

~127
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTION CABLE /CONNECTOR — CONNECTOR

— C Threaded plug — B red
— S Push-pull plug — (o blue
— D green
O
— A Code A (brown) — F white
— B Code B (red) — G yellow
— o Code C (blue) — | black
— D Code D (green)

— T Tin-nickel I 4 Singlemode

— N Nickel

— u Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts Pos. 14 - 19

. Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTION CABLE / IN-LINE RECEPTACLE — IN-LINE RECEPTACLE

~125 ~50 ~254 ~254  ~50 ~125

Hijas === H

6

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTION CABLE/IN-LINE RECEPTACLE — IN-LINE RECEPTACLE 2
|
n
&
— A Code A (brown) — B red =
— B Code B (red) — o blue
— C Code C (blue) — D green
— D Code D (green) — E grey
— F white
— T Tin-nickel — | black
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— 15 Multimode
I 4 Singlemode

. Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Expanded
Beam Performance

ARV AN
wwserier: [GICIENENRE T WSEAER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
&
— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— de B (red
8 Code B {red) — YF Multimode SC/PC
— C Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— YE Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— YD Multimod ==l | [P 0
| . — ultimode FC/PC
— V] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— ¥ Multimode  E2000/PC —Tm}
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IEIGHRE T JCNRESEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Wil
©

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
[ Pos6 [Cotng |  Pos. 1213 =
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue)
A
— D Code D [green] — VE Multimode LC/PC |1:':|
— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — vC Multimode ST/PC
— VB Multimode  FC/PC ol =t
— W Multimode  E2000/PC — =)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEIEIRE T JENESEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
7
=)
— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =)
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— . Code B {red) - XV Multimode  SC/PC
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— XU Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— XT Multimode  FC/PC ol =t
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— X Multimode  E2000/PC — =)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerey: [ IENEHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
7
[ Pos6 | Cogng |  Pos 1213 | =
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue)
A
0 CodeD (green) — uu Multimode ~ LC/PC >
— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — us Multimode ST/PC
— UR Multimode ~ FC/PC ol =t
— U0 Multimode  E2088/PC —Tm}
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

~100
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
&
onnector type ount number =
— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
B 8 Code B {red) - WR Multimode  SC/PC
— C Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— W0 Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nickel
— wp Multimode  FC/PC =zl { [p =0
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
—  wo Multimode ~ E2000/PC —m; =

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerey: [ IENEHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4) Page 34 from 212

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

straight cut

J U
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
7
[ Pos6 | Cogng |  Pos 1213 | =
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue)
A
T 10 Mutimode  LC/PC [
— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— 1] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — 10 Multimode ST/PC
— ™ Multimode ~ FC/PC ol =t
— M Multimode  E2008/PC —Tm}
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 22

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
o
— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— de B (red
8 Code B {red) — XB Multimode SC/PC
— C Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— XA Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nicke!
— X9 Multimode ~ FC/PC ol =t
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— X8 Multimode  E2008/PC —Tm}
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IEIGHRE T JCNRESEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4D Page 38 from 212

electrical: 2x AWG 22

straight cut

=}

optical: 1x GOF

L

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
| Pos6 | Coang |  Fos 12-13 =
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue)
A
— D Code D [green] — UA Multimode LC/PC |1:':|
— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — us Multimode ST/PC
— u? Multimode ~ FC/PC ol =t
—  Us  Multimode  E2008/PC —Tm}
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEIEIRE T JENESEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 16x AWG 26

~100
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagesifometz & @

—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY =
o
— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— de B (red
8 Code B {red) — we Multimode SC/PC
— C Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)
— W6 Multimode ST/PC
— T Tin-nicke!
— w5 Multimode ~ FC/PC ol =t
— N Nickel
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts
— W4 Multimode  E2000/PC —Tm}
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerey: [ IENEHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 16x AWG 26

% straight cut
0 RT

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

Interactive PDF with clickable elements |< ‘ > N Page 43 from 212 E @

—
wn
PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
2
— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector o
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue)
o
— D Code D (green) — T6 Multimode LC/PC |1:|:|
— T Tin-nickel
— N Nickel
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — T4 Multimode ST/PC

— 13 Multimode  FC/PC sl | [p 0
— T2 Mulimode ~ E2000/PC — =)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Expanded
Beam
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKQUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side]
— W Multimode LC/PC
A
. A Code A (brown) — \ Singlemode  LC/APC
5 F——— — YS Multimode SC/PC
CEELUE — YR Singlemode  SC/PC
— C Code C [blue] - Y0 Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — YP Multimode ST/PC
— Y0 Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5
o — YM Multimode FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel wmEfl | [p 0
- — YL Singlemode ~ FC/PC
- il — YK Singlemode  FC/APC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — YJ Multimode E2000/PC
— Yl Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—\III\-IME’
— YH Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ NG T JCNESEAREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagesrfometz & @

—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
| Pos6 | Coging | =
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =)
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side]
— o Code C (blue) — VT Multimode LC/PC e
— D Code D (green) — VS Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— VR Singlemode  LC/APC
— V0 Multimode SC/PC
| R
— T Tin-nickel — VO Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — VN Multimode ST/PC
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — M Singlemode  ST/PC Hﬁﬂw@: =B
— VL Singlemode  ST/APC
— VK Multimode FC/PC
— VI Singlemode  FC/PC ==zl | [p =0
— Vi Singlemode  FC/APC
— VH Multimode E2000/PC i
— VG Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—Wm
— VF Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wserer:  [GIIHENIGIRE T JCIESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

50 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagessfometz & @

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— YB Multimode LC/PC
/’\»&
- A Code A (brown) — Y9 Singlemode  LC/APC
5 F——— — Y8 Multimode SC/PC
CEELUE — Y? Singlemode  SC/PC
— c Code C [blue] - Y6 Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — Y5 Multimode ST/PC
— Y4 Singlemode  ST/PC el [ 2= 0B
o — Y2 Multimode FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mm:m:[:D:. —
- — Y1 Singlemode  FC/PC
- A1) — Y0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — XZ Multimode E2000/PC
— XY Singlemode  E2000/PC —Wm
— XX Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerey: [ IENEHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagesifometz & @)

—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
S Loy 2
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =)
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side]
— o Code C (blue) — V9 Multimode LC/PC e
— D Code D (green) — V8 Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— Ve Singlemode  LC/APC
— V5 Singlemode  SC/PC
— T Tin-nickel — va Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — V3 Multimode ST/PC
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — ve Singlemode  ST/PC Hﬁﬂw@: =B
— Vi Singlemode  ST/APC
— Vo Multimode FC/PC
— uz Singlemode  FC/PC =z | [ =0
— uy Singlemode  FC/APC
— Ux Multimode E2000/PC i
— uw Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—Wm
— uv Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~210

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

A

]

I

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~200

optical: 2x GOF


mailto:sales@odu.de
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— s Push-pull (2nd side)
— X? Multimode LC/PC
/\»\
- A Code A (brown) — X5 Singlemode  LC/APC
5 " — X4 Multimode SC/PC
SLEEILG — X3 Singlemode  SC/PC
— c Code C [blue] - X2 Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — X1 Multimode ST/PC
— X0 Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5
e — WY Multimode FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mm:m:[:D:. —
- — WX Singlemode  FC/PC
. b e — WW Singlemode ~ FC/APC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — WV Multimode E2000/PC
— wu Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— WT Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ ENENRE T JCNENEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

All electrical contacts

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

% Stralght ot
: § 0 i =l
4 A

Orey b
= [

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P| Pagessfometz & @

—
9
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
P Lo 2
— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =
Mode .
— B CodeB(red) (2nd side]
— (o Code C (blue) — us Multimode LC/PC e
- D Code D (green) — u4 Singlemode ~ LC/PC P:IJ
— u3 Singlemode  LC/APC
_ BN
— Ut Singlemode  SC/PC
— T Tin-nickel — ue Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — 1z Multimode ST/PC
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — Y Singlemode  ST/PC Hﬁﬂw@: =B
— X Singlemode  ST/APC
— ™w Multimode FC/PC
— v Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— TU Singlemode  FC/APC
— i Multimode E2000/PC i
— S Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— TR Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GIIHENENRN T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 22

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagesrfometz & @)

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— XR Multimode LC/PC
/’\»&
COCTS = ¢ e st b
L XP Singl d
- A Code A (brown)] inglemode  LC/APC
— X0 Multimode SC/PC
g Code B (red) — XN Singlemode  SC/PC
— c Code C [blue] L XM Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — XL Multimode ST/PC
— XK Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5
o — XI Multimode FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel mm:m:[:D:. —
- — XH Singlemode  FC/PC
- A1) — XG Singlemode  FC/APC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — XF Multimode E2000/PC
— XE Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— XD Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerev: [ IEIGHRE T JCNRESEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4>

Page 58 from 212

electrical: 2x AWG 22

optical: 1x GOF

ﬁw

LA,

0

L

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

straight cut
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
P Looag 2
— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue) — up Multimode LC/PC e
- D Code D (green) — uo Singlemode ~ LC/PC P:IJ
— UN Singlemode  LC/APC
— UM Multimode SC/PC
| W singemose  STRC
— T Tin-nickel — UK Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — uJ Multimode ST/PC
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — ul Singlemode  ST/PC E!I'Iﬂﬂﬂ@: =9
— UH Singlemode  ST/APC
— UG Multimode FC/PC
— UF Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— UE Singlemode  FC/APC
— uD Multimode E2000/PC i
— uc Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— uB Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEIEIRE T JENESEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 16x AWG 26

~100
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P| Pagesifometz & @

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

— c Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— WN Multimode LC/PC
/’\»&
| Pos6 | Cosng | — v EEEEE R ar st [
- A Code A (brown) — WL Singlemode  LC/APC
5 ———— — WK Multimode SC/PC
Secole — WJ Singlemode  SC/PC
— ¢ Code C (blue) - Wi Singlemode  SC/APC
— D Code D (green) — WH Multimode  ST/PC
— WG Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5
o — WE Multimode FC/PC
— T Tin-nickel WWEEDD —
— WD Singlemode ~ FC/PC
— N Nickel .
— wC Singlemode  FC/APC
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts L WB Multimode E2000/PC
— WA Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— W9 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerey: [ IENEHRE T JENEIEARN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4D Page 62 from 212

electrical: 16x AWG 26

=

straight cut

-39
%%
L

K:Kfj_%

J U

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de
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—
n
PA RT N U M B E R K EY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY =
&
| Pos6 | Coog | =
— A Code A [brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =)
Mode .
— B Code B (red) (2nd side)
— o Code C (blue) — TL Multimode LC/PC e
— D Code D (green) — TK Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— T Singlemode  LC/APC
— Tl Multimode SC/PC
W o
— T Tin-nickel — 16 Singlemode  SC/APC
— N Nickel — TF Multimode ST/PC
— ] Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts — TE Singlemode  ST/PC Hﬁﬂw@: =B
— D Singlemode  ST/APC
— TC Multimode FC/PC
— ) Singlemode  FC/PC =z | [ =0
— TA Singlemode  FC/APC
— 19 Multimode E2000/PC i
— 8 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—Wm
— 7 Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 780 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIEICIRE T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Physical
Contact
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

|4 4P P| Pagesafrom212

a2

~50

~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
gt w3 Multimode  FSMA/PC onl= Il —
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ NG T JCNESEAREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

g0

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(o ooy ]

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .

— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — 10 Multimode ST/PC (@m| E[E::D

. m wutmede  FSMARC o =TT

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wserer:  [GIIHENIGIRE T JCIESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

~30 ~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)

A Code A (brown)
— de B (red

B Code B (red) - w1 Multimode FSMA/PC @ [T

C

D

Code C (blue)
Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ ENENRE T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

I}

Il

g0

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

o ©
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(o ooy ]

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .

— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — SY Multimode ST/PC (@m| E[E::D

s wutmede  FSMARC o =TT

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

JIL11111

15 16 17 19

—
n
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o
|
n
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

4>

Page 72 from 212

~100

electrical: 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100

optical: 1x POF

straight
cut

O
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
COCS | ¢ e SR S
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
gt | v Multimode  FSMA/PC onl= Il —
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

4>

Page 74 from 212

electrical: 2x AWG 22

g0

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x POF

straight cut
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PART NUM BER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY g
&

— A Code A [brown) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector =)

— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — SW Multimode ST/PC (@em| E[E::D

S wutmede  FSMARC o =TT

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wserer:  [GIIHENIGIRE T JCIESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

electrical: 16x AWG 26

0
I

& IH

il

H

il
1

optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

straight
cut

O
O
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)
— A Code A (brown)
— B Code B (red
odeB(red) | w Multimode  FSMA/PC onl= Il —
— o Code C (blue)
— D Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ ENENRE T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

—
n
=
o
|
n
[8)
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<
=)
(=
S)
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

4>

Page 78 from 212

electrical: 16x AWG 22

o

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x POF

straight cut

O
(O
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(o ooy ]

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .

— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — SS Multimode ST/PC (@m| E[E::D

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GIIHENENRE T JENENEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

—
n
=
o
|
n
[8)
=
<
=)
(=
S)
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

4>

Page 80 from 212

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x POF

straight
cut

O
O
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

— C Threaded plug Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

— S Push-pull plug (2nd side)

COC N~ ¢ e % @R

A Code A (brown)
— de B (red

B Code B (red) - VX Multimode FSMA/PC @ [T

C

D

Code C (blue)
Code D (green)

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— T Tin-nickel
_ N Nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— U Nickel innersleeve, tin-nickel outer parts

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [ ENENRE T JCNENRAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

—
n
=
o
|
n
[8)
=
<
=)
(=
S)
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0DU AMC® SERIES T — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

4>

Page 82 from 212

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

g0

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x POF

straight cut

(O
(O
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(o ooy ]

— A Code A (brown) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .

— B Code B (red) (2nd side)

— o Code C (blue)

— D Code D (green) — SuU Multimode ST/PC (@m| E[E::D

S wutmede  FSMARC o =TT

— T Tin-nickel

— N Nickel

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GIIHENENRE T JENENEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

—
n
=
o
|
n
[8)
=
<
=)
(=
S)
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0DU MINI-SNAP

Expanded Beam ... . o 86

Physical CoNTaCT . ..o 102
Polymer Optical Fiber (POF) 118


mailto:sales@odu.de

|< ‘ > }I Page 86 from 212 ™M @

0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

|
:

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (07) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— € CodeC[45Y) B B white
— ="
— F Code F (60°) ¢ yellow — IK Multimode LC/PC o
—  H Code H (75°) B D green
. — E blue
KI| CodeK(957) | ] . | 5 O eouu123 | I i
— 0 Code 0 (126°) g'ey
— W Code W (145) — 6 Glaes
— ] Multimode  ST/PC Lot S Sl
— C Matte chrome
— IH Multimode  FC/PC wznll | [p =0
— yA Tin-nickel
— = Mulimode ~ E2000/PC  ———TMy3 =9

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

numerkey: i IS HEEEEEER

Expanded
Beam

@

o
<<
=
@
=
=
=)
a
S)
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

@

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (07) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°)
o
L F Code F (60°) o X4 Multimode LC/PC |1:':|
— H Code H (75?)
— K Code K (95°) ) Y
— X3 Multimode SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— w Code W (145°) =
— x Multimode  ST/PC =
o
:
— C Matte chrome
— X1 Multimode  FC/PC wmll | [p 0
— yA Tin-nickel
— X0 Multimode  E2000/PC — =)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

nuveerkey: [ RGN | LTIl

Expanded
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0") Vi Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Code A (30°) [ A connector (2nd side)
— B hit
— Code C (457) white
— A=
L F CodeF (607 e yellow — 70 Multimode  LC/PC [l
— D
— W Code H (75°) green
. — E blue
K~ CodeK(957) | ] . | - Multimode  SC/PC eouuot 1125 || M i)
— 0 Code 0 (120) grey
- G
— W CodeW (145 Llack
— YY Multimode  ST/PC el [ = o5
— C Matte chrome
— X Multimode  FC/PC wmmll | [p =0
— VA Tin-nickel
— W Mutimode  E2000/PC T} 3

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IENENEY T JONEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Expanded
Beam

@

o
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=
@
=
=
=)
a
S)
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

a2

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

(IEL | [ =mp
L1 0 E

Sy
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (6°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°)
=N
- E Code F (60°) — WK Multimode  LC/PC (=
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95°) X =y
— WJ Multimode SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— w Code W (145) z
— W Multimode  ST/PC =
(=}
-
— C Matte chrome
— WH Multimode  FC/PC ol =t
— yA Tin-nickel
— WG Multimode ~ E2000/PC — =)
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Expanded
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM

4D Page 94 from 212

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~110

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

==

~100
optical: 2x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (07) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— € CodeC[45Y) B B white
— ="
— F Code F (60°) ¢ yellow — XW Multimode LC/PC o
—  H Code H (75°) B D green
. — E blue
KI| CodeK(957) | ] . | v O eouu123 | I i
— 0 Code 0 (126°) g'ey
— W Code W (145) — 6 Glaes
— XU Multimode  ST/PC Lot S Sl
— C Matte chrome
— XT Multimode  FC/PC wznll | [p =0
— yA Tin-nickel
—  xs Mulimode ~ E2000/PC  ———TMy3 =9

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

, Viddd
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IINIENENEY T JONEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Expanded
Beam

@

o
<<
=
@
=
=
=)
a
S)
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

|

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.


mailto:sales@odu.de
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (6°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°) .
S
— F Code F (60?) — VG Multimode  LC/PC o
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95°) . =y
— VF Multimode SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— W Code W (145°) =
R Multimode  ST/PC =
(=]
g
— C Matte chrome
— VD Multimode FC/PC
— yA Tin-nickel
— vC Multimode E2000/PC -—\|||\|||||_"_1
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Expanded
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

‘%
O] "W P:b

~50

e I S e=

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (07) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— Code C (45°) B 8 white
— A=
—  F CodeF[60°) ¢ yellow — Y6 Multimode  LC/PC =)
— Code H (757) B 0 green
. — E blue
KI| CodeK(957) | ] . | vF O eouu123 | I i
— 0 Code 0 (126°) g'ey
— W Code W (145) — 6 Glaes
— YE Multimode  ST/PC el [ = o5
— C Matte chrome
— YD Multimode  FC/PC mll | [ =0
— JA Tin-nickel
— Y Muimode  E2000/PC  ——Tmy ;=)

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

, Viddd
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IIIENENEY T JONESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Expanded
Beam

@

o
<<
=
@
=
=
=)
a
S)
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

~30

straight cut

optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (6°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°) .
S
— F Code F (60?) — wo Multimode  LC/PC o
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95°) . =y
— vz Multimode SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— W Code W (145°) =
—w Multimode  ST/PC =
(=]
g
— C Matte chrome
— VX Multimode FC/PC
— yA Tin-nickel
— W Multimode E2000/PC -—\|||\|||||_"_1
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Expanded
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50

=
]

i I ,7,‘/747,7,

T —F—

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~150
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
| A Code A (307) (2nd side)
L[ ¢ Code C (45°) — g White — o Multimode  LC/PC )
| S
| F Code F (60 ¢ yellow — 7Y Singlemode  LC/PC [
| " Code H (75°) — D green — IX Singlemode  LC/APC
- — W Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) £ blue — a
| — v Singlemode  SC/PC
— 0 Code 0 (120°) F grey <Z:
— ydl} Singlemode  SC/APC (7]
. — G black s
— w Code W (145°) — ) Multimode  ST/PC =
— 1s Singlemode  ST/PC el [ = o5 =
; a
- c Matte chrome — 0 Multimode FC/PC =i
— — P Singlemode  FC/PC m
L i) — 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2006/PC i
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—‘"“'llig
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

numBerkey: i RIS HEEEEEER

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
| A Code A (307) (2nd side)
- C Code C (45°) — XJ Multimode LC/PC -
=
| E Code F (60°) - XI Singlemode  LC/PC =
| ” Code H (75°) — XH Singlemode  LC/APC
— XG Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) . a
— XF Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) - XE Singlemode  SC/APC &
— w Code W (145°) — XD Multimode ST/PC =
— XC Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5 =
) o
— XA Multimode FC/PC
— C Matte chrome WWEED:' —
— — X9 Singlemode  FC/PC
e fnnicc] — X8 Singlemode  FC/APC
— X7 Multimode E2000/PC i
— X6 Singlemode  E2000/PC —Wm
— X5 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

numeer kev: [ RGN | LTIl

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
| A Code A (307) (2nd side)
[ ¢ Code C (45°) — g White — IF Multimode  LC/PC ~
L S
| = Code F (60°) c yellow — IE Singlemode  LC/PC [
| " Code H (75°) — D green — D Singlemode  LC/APC
- — C Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) £ blue — a
| — B Singlemode  SC/PC
— 0 Code 0 (120°) F grey <Z:
— ZA Singlemode ~ SC/APC wn
. — G black s
— w Code W (145°) — 79 Multimode  ST/PC =
— 18 Singlemode  ST/PC el [ = o5 =
. o
— 16 Multimode FC/PC
— C Matte chrome WWED:' —
— — 5 Singlemode  FC/PC
z [ — 74 Singlemode  FC/APC
— 3 Multimode E2000/PC i
— 72 Singlemode  E2000/PC -—‘"“mi‘g
— 1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IENENEY T JONEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

a2

~30

T

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

CIIT

—

=
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=
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a
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
| A Code A (307) (2nd side)
- C Code C (45°) — wz Multimode LC/PC
: [
| F Code F (60°) — wy Singlemode  LC/PC CIEL [ »[e [Teomp
| ” Code H (75°) — WX Singlemode  LC/APC
— wWw Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) . a
— WV Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) - WU Singlemode  SC/APC &
— w Code W (145°) — WT Multimode ST/PC =
— ws Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5 =
i o
MR RGN I °
- c Matte chrome — W0 Multimode FC/PC =i
— — WP Singlemode  FC/PC m
e i) — WO Singlemode ~ FC/APC
— WN Multimode E2000/PC i
— WM Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— WL Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

4>

Page110from212

~210

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~200

optical: 2x GOF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
| A Code A (307) (2nd side)
L[ ¢ Code C (45°) — g White — Y8 Multimode  LC/PC )
| S
| = Code F (60°) c yellow - YA Singlemode  LC/PC [
| " Code H (75°) — D green — Y9 Singlemode  LC/APC
- — Y8 Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) £ blue — a
- — Y? Singlemode  SC/PC
— 0 Code 0 (120°) F grey <Zt
— Y6 Singlemode  SC/APC (7]
: — G black =
— w Code W (145°) — Y5 Multimode  ST/PC =
— Y4 Singlemode  ST/PC el [ = o5 =
. o
— Y2 Multimode FC/PC
— C Matte chrome WWED:' —
— — Y1 Singlemode  FC/PC
L i) — Y0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— XZ Multimode E2000/PC i
— XY Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—‘"“'llig
— XX Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserier: [CIENENEY T JCIENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight
cut

~30

i
/
C T T3
I
\

S

| 0 ERsD

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

. 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
A Code A (36°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°) — w Multimode LC/PC
T
| E Code F (607) — VU Singlemode  LC/PC =
| ” Code H (75°) — VT Singlemode  LC/APC
— VS Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K [95°) . &
— VR Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) — V0 Singlemode  SC/APC %
— w Code W (145°) — VP Multimode ST/PC =
— Vo Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5 =
. =
B °
— VM Multimode FC/PC
— C Matte chrome WWEED:' —
— — VL Singlemode  FC/PC
L i) — VK Singlemode  FC/APC
— vJ Multimode E2000/PC i
— Vi Singlemode  E2000/PC —Wm
— VH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIENENEY T JENENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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PHYSICAL CONTACT

|4 4P P| Pagetiaromeiz M ©)

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~110

~50

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

___——

TITT] < m b

~100

optical: 1x GOF


mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagetisiomeiz & @)

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
— A Mode .
A Code A (307) (2nd side)
¢ CodeC (459 — B white — W Multimode  LC/PC )
L S
| F Code F (60°) ¢ yellow — YU Singlemode  LC/PC [
| v Code H (75°) — D green — YT Singlemode  LC/APC
- — YS Multimod SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) £ blue — a
| — YR Singlemode  SC/PC
— 0 Code 0 (120°) F grey <Z:
— Y0 Singlemode ~ SC/APC 7]
. — G black s
— w Code W (145°) — YP Multimode  ST/PC =
— Yo Singlemode  ST/PC el [ = o5 =
; o
— YM Multimode FC/PC
— C Matte chrome WWED:' —
— — YL Singlemode  FC/PC
L [ — YK Singlemode  FC/APC
— YJ Multimode E2000/PC i
— YI Singlemode  E2000/PC -—‘"“'llig
— YH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, NN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IIIENENEY T JONESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

~30

straight cut

optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
A Code A (307) (2nd side)
C Code C (45°) — WF Multimode LC/PC
i [
| F Code F (60°) — WE Singlemode  LC/PC CIEL [ »[e [Teomp
| ” Code H (75°) — WD Singlemode  LC/APC
— wcC Multimode SC/PC
— K Code K (95°) . a
— WB Singlemode  SC/PC <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) - WA Singlemode  SC/APC &
— w Code W (145°) — W9 Multimode ST/PC =
— e Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ = o5 =
i o
— W6 Multimode FC/PC
— C Matte chrome WWEED:' —
— — W5 Singlemode  FC/PC
L i) — w4 Singlemode ~ FC/APC
— w3 Multimode E2000/PC i
— w2 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— W1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Physical
Contact
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

|4 4P P| Pagetisiometz & @)

~50

=

~150

T

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

[ = Code 8 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— € Code C (45°) B B LA
— F Code F (60°) B c yellow — X0 Multimode ~ ST/PC o T 1T
— D
— H Code H (75°) HIEE
— E
— K CodeK(957) blue ‘ o
- F e — XR Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @3 = | [ %
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
— G |
— W Code W (145?) black =
=
—— —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

numBerkey: i IS HEEEEEEE



mailto:sales@odu.de

0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

|4 4P P| Pagereofometz & ©)

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

% L
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows ooy

[ g Code 0 (67) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°)
— F Code F (60°) — VA Multimode  ST/PC o dT 17—
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° @
(95°) —w Multimode  FSMA/PC (om = T I — E
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— W Code W (145°) =
=
e —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

numserkey: [ IHRUIGAIS | [T TP TT]

Polymer Optical
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

|4 4P P| Pagereefometz & @)

~50

=

T

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

T T



mailto:sales@odu.de

Interactive PDF with clickable elements |< ‘ > N Page123from212 E @

PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

[ = Code 8 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— € Code C (45°) B B LA
— Code F (60°) — c yellow - X0 Multimode  ST/PC (Cnl=|in E—
— D
— H Code H (75°) HIEE
— E
— K CodeK(957) blue ‘ o
- F e — XP Mutimode ~ FSMAPC @3 = | T %
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
— G |
— W Code W (145?) black =
=
—— —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IINIENENEY T JONEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

I< ‘ > }I Page124from212 ™M @

~30

1 % L

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

= O



mailto:sales@odu.de

Interactive PDF with clickable elements |< ‘ > N Page125from212 E @

PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows ooy

[ g Code 0 (67) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°)
— F Code F (60°) — v8 Multimode  ST/PC o dT 17—
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° @
(95°) v Multimode  FSMA/PC (enl= I — E
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— W Code W (145°) =
=
e —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L ~100

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

~100

optical: 1x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

[ = Code 8 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— € Code C (45°) B B LA
— Code F (60°) — c yellow - XM Multimode  ST/PC (on = | m E—
— D
— H Code H (75°) HIEE
— E
— K CodeK(957) blue ‘ o
- F e — XN Multimode ~ FSMAPC @3 = | [ %
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
— G |
— W Code W (145?) black =
=
—— —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IIIENENEY T JONESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

straight cut
_ -30 %

optical: 1x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows ooy

[ g Code 0 (67) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°)
— F Code F (60°) — V6 Multimode  ST/PC o dT 17—
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° @
(95°) W Multimode  FSMA/PC (om = T I — E
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— W Code W (145°) =
=
e —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIIEYENEY T JENESERNEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |



mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P| Pagerzofometz & &)

0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L ~100

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

6 b

~100
optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

[ = Code 8 (0°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Mode .
— A Code A (30°) connector (2nd side)
— € Code C (45°) B B LA
— Code F (60°) — c yellow - XK Multimode  ST/PC (on = | m E—
— D
— H Code H (75°) HIEE
— E
— K CodeK(957) blue ‘ o
- F e — XL Multimode ~ FSMAPC @3 = ] [ %
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
— G |
— W Code W (145?) black =
=
—— —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

wweerer: [IINIENENEY T JONEEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MINI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight cut
_ -30 %

. \i = O

optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows ooy

[ g Code 0 (67) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (30°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (45°)
— F Code F (60°) — v4 Multimode  ST/PC o dT 17—
— H Code H (75°)
— K Code K (95° @
(95°) - V5 Multimode  FSMA/PC o= [T <
— 0 Code 0 (120°) =
@
— W Code W (145°) =
=
e —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
— C Matte chrome
L 7 Tin-nickel Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer v [IIEYENEY T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ |
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

~50 ~150

e m— - %%%, e == o e

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (0°) — Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— A Code A (40°) [ 2 connector (2nd side)
— € Code C [68°) B 3 White
— ="
L E Code E (80°) 4 yellow — ZK Multimode LC/PC P:h
— 5
— H Code H (176°) e
. — 6 blue
J Code J (205°) | 5 orey | 7J Multimode SC/PC o0 1126 M e
8 black

— 7 PSUgrey — 1 Multimode  ST/PC b EEENiSRm=

PSU black

PEI black
ac — ZH Multimode  FC/PC el | [p =0

PSU white

@ w un o©

PEl grey
— 76 Mutimode  E2000/PC M1 ")

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIENENEN T JCIENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

a2

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

L
~30
fffffffffff =N EmmEt
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (6°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— A Code A (40°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (60°) .
S
— E Code E (80°) — X4 Multimode  LC/PC [
— H Code H (170°)
— J Code J (205°) .
L X3 Multimode SC/PC
— ’ PSU grey — X2 Multimode ST/PC
— 8 PSU black
— S PEl black
— X1 Multimode FC/PC
— 3 PSU white
— G PEl grey
— X0 Multimode E2000/PC -—\|||\|||||_"_1 o
<
=
@
=)
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) g
(S)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GIIHENENEN T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

a2

~50

F— o

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode .
— F Code E (90°) connector (2nd side)
— 3 white
| o
— 5 reen
— S PEl black &
| G - — 6 blue
o — ? grey — Yz Multimode ~ SC/PC UL 2 M
— 8 black

_ Yy Multimode  ST/PC b EEENiSRm=

— X Multimode  FC/PC el | [p =0

— W Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——TML °9

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIENENEN T JCNENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o



mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P| Pagetsztomeiz & B

0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— ¢ Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— F Code E (90°) (2nd side)
T
— S PEl black
— PEI
G grey L wJ Multimode SC/PC
— Wi Multimode ST/PC
— WH Multimode FC/PC
— WG Multimode E2000/PC -—\|||\|||||_"_1 o
<
=
@
[=]
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) g
o
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIHIEIENEN T JENENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

4D Page144from212

~110

. {%}

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

=

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100

optical: 2x GOF

I
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode .
— F Code E (90°) connector (2nd side)
— 3 white
L o
— 5 reen
— S PEl black &
G - — 6 blue
B gey | . | XV Multimode  SC/PC A &S 0
— 8 black

— XU Multimode  ST/PC bty BRSPS m=

— XT Multimode  FC/PC el | [p =0

— XS Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——TML °9

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

\ VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIENENEN T JCNENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4D Page146from212

L

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 2x GOF

straight cut

|y

-
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— ¢ Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— F Code E (90°) (2nd side)
T
— S PEl black
— PEI
G grey L VF Multimode SCc/PC
— VE Multimode ST/PC
— VD Multimode FC/PC
— vC Multimode E2000/PC -—\|||\|||||_"_1 o
<
=
@
[=]
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) g
o
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIHIEIENEN T JENENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

{%ﬂ]%@%%% ***** = /

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
(oo [comg |
0DU connector

[ c Code C (60°) Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— E Code E (80°) [ ’ grey connector (2nd side)
—  F  CodeE(907) B 8 black
P
- Y6 Multimode  LC/PC [

— 7 PSU grey | YE Multimode SC/PC TR s 3

— 8 PSU black

— g PSU orange

— YE Multimode  ST/PC bty BRSPS m=

— YD Multimode  FC/PC el | [p =0

— Yc Mulimode  E2000/PC  ——TML °9

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

\! VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer: [CIIENENEN T JCIENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
Beam
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

EXPANDED BEAM
HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4D Page150from212

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x GOF

straight cut

-
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows Jcoimg ]

— ¢ Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode :
— E Code E (80°) (2nd side)
— F Code E (90°) /
=
— we Multimode ~ LC/PC [
— ? PSU grey L VI Multimode SC/PC
— 8 PSU black
— g PSU orange
— W Multimode ST/PC
— VX Multimode FC/PC
— W Multimode  E2008/PC —mh; .
=
=
@
[=]
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) g
(S)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GITHENENEN T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Expanded
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~150
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT/CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— 0 Code 0 (6°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode .
- A Code A (40°) connector (2nd side)
— ¢ Code C (60°) B 3 white - s Multimode  LC/PC )
L .
—  E CodeE(80Y) 4 yellow - 7v Singlemode  LC/PC =
| u Code H (1767) — 5 green — X Singlemode  LC/APC
— — W Multimod SC/PC
—  J CodeJ (2057 & blue —
| 7 grey — v Singlemode  SC/PC
| 8 black — ydl} Singlemode  SC/APC
— 7 PSU grey — 1S Singlemode ST/PC m@: =B
- 8 PSU black — IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— A Multimod
| s e 0 ultimode FC/PC =
i — P Singlemode  FC/PC WED
3 PSU white — 0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— G PEl grey — IN Multimode E2000/PC '
— M Singlemode  E2000/PC \|||\|||||_"_1 o
— L Singlemode ~ E2000/APC <
G
f=)
-
=
>
o
o

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIIENENEN T JCIENER [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (0") i Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
- A Code A (40°) (2nd side)
— o Code C (60°) — XJ Multimode LC/PC e
- E Code E (88") — XI Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
| H Code H (170°) — XH Singlemode  LC/APC
, — X6 Multimode SC/PC
B ’ Code J(205) — XF Singlemode  SC/PC
— XE Singlemode  SC/APC
— 7 PSU grey — XC Singlemode ST/PC Eﬂm@: =3
| 8 PSU black — XB Singlemode  ST/APC
| s e — XA Multimode FC/PC
— X9 Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
[ : A — X8 Singlemode  FC/APC
— 6 PEl grey — X7 Multimode  E2008/PC ,
— X6 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—Wm ®
— X5 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC %
iR
:
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GIIHENIENEN T JCNESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact



mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P| Pageissfrom212

0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT

HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

a2

~50

F— o

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
o e

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

— o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— p) Mode .
| E Code E [987) connector (2nd side)
B SIS B — i Multimode  LC/PC
e /\,&
e 5 | H
- . P green D Singlemode  LC/APC
- — 6 blue — C Multimode SC/PC
6 grey | 2 grey — B Singlemode  SC/PC
| 8 black — ZA Singlemode  SC/APC
— 19 Multimode ST/PC
— 18 Singlemode  ST/PC el | 21 o5
— yird Singlemode  ST/APC
— 76 Multimode FC/PC
— 75 Singlemode  FC/PC maztl] | [p =0
— 74 Singlemode  FC/APC
— 3 Multimode E2006/PC i
— 72 Singlemode  E2000/PC -—‘"Mﬁ’
— 1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIENENEN T JCNENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact

@
o
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=
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N
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>
o
o
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— c Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
—  F  CodeE[90") (2nd side]
— Wz Multimode LC/PC
o e wm e
- s E—— — WX Singlemode  LC/APC
— Ww Multimode SC/PC
[ 6 PEl grey — WV Singlemode  SC/PC
— wu Singlemode  SC/APC
— WT Multimode ST/PC
— " Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— WR Singlemode  ST/APC
— w0 Multimode FC/PC
— wp Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— WO Singlemode ~ FC/APC
— WN Multimode E2000/PC i
— WM Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm ®
— WL Singlemode ~ E2000/APC %
iR
:
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIHIEIENEN T JENENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~210
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

~50

E%m%%@@“

~200
optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
o e

Color bend relief
0DU connector
red

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

— C Code C (60°) ) — Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
| E Code E [987) (2nd side)
B SIS B — Y8 Multimode  LC/PC
_ /’\»\
- s PE| black green Y9 Singlemode  LC/APC
el - 6 blue — Y8 Multimode SC/PC
[ © grey | 5 grey — Y? Singlemode  SC/PC
| 8 black — Y6 Singlemode  SC/APC
— Y5 Multimode ST/PC
— Y4 Singlemode  ST/PC el [ = 0B
— Y3 Singlemode  ST/APC
— Y2 Multimode FC/PC
— Y1 Singlemode  FC/PC mzrl] | [p =0
— Y0 Singlemode  FC/APC
— Xz Multimode E2006/PC i
— XY Singlemode ~ E2000/PC -—‘"“'llig ®
— XX Singlemode ~ E2000/APC <
%
a
:
=
=)
a
(S)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

\ VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIENENEN T JCNENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L

electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

0 E=e)

/v

optical: 2x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— c Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
—  F  CodeE[90") (2nd side]
— w Multimode LC/PC
. s E—— — VT Singlemode  LC/APC
— 'S Multimode SC/PC
[ 6 PEl grey — VR Singlemode  SC/PC
— V0 Singlemode  SC/APC
— VP Multimode ST/PC
— VO Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— VN Singlemode  ST/APC
— VM Multimode FC/PC
— VL Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— VK Singlemode  FC/APC
— vJ Multimode E2000/PC i
— Vi Singlemode  E2000/PC —Wm ®
— VH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC %
iR
:
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [CIIHIEIENEN T JENENENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY

L ~110

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

ﬂ%ﬂ]%@@%%% ***** ﬂ%EE/

~100
optical: 1x GOF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY
(oo [ comg
- c 0DU connector
— ?

Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

| £ Code E (807) grey Mode (2nd side)
—  F CodeE(907) B ER S — Y Multimode  LC/PC
— YU Singlemode  LC/PC P:I:I
— \ Singlemode  LC/APC
— YS Multimode SC/PC
[ ’ feUerey — YR Singlemode  SC/PC
— 8 PSU black — Y0 Singlemode  SC/APC
— 9 PSU orange — YP Multimode ST/PC
— YO Singlemode  ST/PC ool [ 21 o5
— YN Singlemode  ST/APC
— YM Multimode FC/PC
— YL Singlemode  FC/PC =l | [P =0
— YK Singlemode  FC/APC
— YJ Multimode E2000/PC i
— YI Singlemode  E2000/PC -—‘"“'llig
— YH Singlemode ~ E2000/APC

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1600 mm = 001000

, VISR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer: [CIIENENEN T JCIENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact

@
o
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=
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o
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

PHYSICAL CONTACT
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4D Page166from212

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x GOF

straight cut

-
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows Jcoimg ]

—_— (o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
—  E CodeE(80Y) (2nd side)
— F Code E (90°) — WF Multimode LC/PC
— WE Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
R R
— wc Multimode SC/PC
[ i feUerey — WB Singlemode  SC/PC
— 8 PSU black — WA Singlemode  SC/APC
— 9 PSU orange — w9 Multimode ST/PC
— ws Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— w? Singlemode  ST/APC
— W6 Multimode FC/PC
— W5 Singlemode  FC/PC =z | [ =0
— w4 Singlemode ~ FC/APC
— W3 Multimode E2000/PC i
— w2 Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm ®
— W1 Singlemode ~ E2000/APC %
iR
:
=
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm) é
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

wwserer:  [GITHENENEN T JENESENEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Physical
Contact
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

|4 4P P| Pagetssiometz & @)

~50

~150

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

— 0 Code 0 (07) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode .

— A Code A (40°) connector (2nd side)

— € CodeC(60") B I

L E Code E [sﬂo] I 4 gellow pr— XO Multimode ST/PC @:l E[E::D

— H Code H (176°) B > green
— 6

— Code J (205°) LlE ‘
| 5 - - XR Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @3 = [ [
— 8 black

B : Poliblack —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
— S PEl black

— 3 PSU white Example: 1000 mm = 001000

— G PEl grey

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o

Polymer Optical

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

wweerev: [IIIENENEN T JONESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

L
~30
] —
- et [ Bl e——— e ——— Hq— —}E—
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
Crows oy

— 0 Code 0 (0°) Vil Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
A Code A (40°) (2nd side)

— o Code C (60°)

| E Code E (80°) — VA Multimode ST/PC (@m| E@:l::l
— H Code H (170°)

— RN Code (2857 | VB Multimode  FSMA/PC enls I —

B ° PeUblack — Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
— S PEI black

— 3 PSU white Example: 1600 mm = 001000

— G PEl grey

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIENENEN T JENRSEREN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]

Polymer Optical
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

|4 4P P| pPagetrefometz & @)

~50

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

8 8
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

— o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— p) Mode .
— F Code E (90°) connector (2nd side)
— 3 white
— 4 ellow i e O |
¥ — 0
— 5 green
— S PEl black
| — 6 blue
G PEI grey | . grey - XP Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @3 = | [
— 8 black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IEIEIEN T JENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

I< ‘ > }I Page1?4from212 ™M @

~30

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows ooy

— (o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
| F Code E (90°) (2nd side)
— S PEIl black
— G PEI
grey - Vo Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @@= [T

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
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=
>
o
o

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

wweer ey [IIEIEIEN T JENEIEAEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Polymer Optical
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

|4 4P P| Pagetzsiromz12

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

%ﬂ

a2

~100

~50

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

,,,,, =

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

~100

optical: 1x POF
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
(oo [comg |
0DU connector

— C Code C (60°)

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface

— E Code E (80°) [ ’ grey Mode connector (2nd side)
—  F  CodeE(90Y) 8 black
— XM Multimode ST/PC (@em| E[Ej::'
— ? PSU grey I XN Multimode FSMA/PC (@m| ‘:D:D
— 8 PSU black
— g PSU orange

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
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=
>
o
o

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IENENEN T JENESEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

4D Page178from212

L

electrical: 2x AWG 18, 2x AWG 22

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

optical: 1x POF

straight cut
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows o ]

— (o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
| E Code E (80°) (2nd side)
— F Code E (90°)
. V6 Multimode  ST/PC (@ =] i o O

— 7 PSU grey - v? Multimode  FSMA/PC o= [T
— 8 PSU black
— g PSU orange

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

@
o
<<
=
(72)
N
=)
[}
=
>
o
o

Polymer Optical

JIL1I11]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweer ey [IIENENEN T JENRSERNEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

L ~100
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

~50

ﬂ%ﬂ%%@%{% ~~~~~~~~~ Pt Tt e=——— :

~100
optical: 2x POF

6 6

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT /CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
(oo [comg |
0DU connector
red

— o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface
— 2 Mode .
— F Code E (90°) connector (2nd side)
— 3 white
L 4 .
— 5 reen
— S PEl black &
G - — 6 blue
— I
By L 7 ey — x Mutimode  FSMAPC @3 = | [
— 8 black

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AR NN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19

woweerer: [IEIEIEN T JENEIEN [ [ [ [ [ [ [ []
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0DU MEDI-SNAP® — HYBRID

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
HARSH ENVIRONMENT/ RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

L
electrical: 2x AWG 14, 2x AWG 22

straight cut

O
O

optical: 2x POF

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY HARSH ENVIRONMENT / RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
(rows ooy

— (o Code C (60°) Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode .
— F Code E (90°) (2nd side)
— S PEIl black
— G PEI
grey - Vs Multimode ~ FSMA/PC @@= [T

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 1 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19
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Polymer Optical
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0DU MAC”

Expanded Beam 186
Physical Contact 194
Polymer Optical Fiber (POF) , . , . , . 202

®

Q
<t
=
2
(o]
o



mailto:sales@odu.de

0DU-MAC® BLUE-LINE — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

4>

Page186from212

~30

i
=D

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

J Uy
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Mode

Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04

— K Multimode  LC/PC =

— ) Multimode SC/PC
— YA Multimode ST/PC
— IH Multimode FC/PC
— 16 Multimode E20600/PC —‘""]ME’

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000
AN NANANAUSUSNNIN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 14 1?7 18 19

AR |

Expanded
Beam

NUMBER KEY:
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0DU-MAC® BLUE-LINE — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

4>

Page188from212

0000

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.

J Uy
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Mode

Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04

— K Multimode  LC/PC =

— ) Multimode SC/PC
— YA Multimode ST/PC
— IH Multimode FC/PC
— 16 Multimode E20600/PC —‘""]ME’

Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000
AN NANANAUSUSNNIN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 14 1?7 18 19
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Expanded
Beam

NUMBER KEY:
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0DU-MAC® WHITE-/SILVER-LINE — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

|4 4P P| Pagersofometz & &)

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

— K Multimode  LC/PC T T

| 7J Multimode SC/PC DI 0

— 1z Multimode  ST/PC Lo SR

— H Multimode  FC/PC mml] | [} =0

— ® Multimode  E2000/PC — =)

Expanded
Beam

NUMBER KEY:
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0DU-MAC® WHITE-/SILVER-LINE — FIBER ONLY

EXPANDED BEAM
EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M BE R KEY EXPANDED BEAM CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000

— K Multimode  LC/PC T T

| 7J Multimode SC/PC DI 0

— 1z Multimode  ST/PC Lo SR

— H Multimode  FC/PC mml] | [} =0

— ® Multimode  E2000/PC — =)

Expanded
Beam

NUMBER KEY:
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0DU-MAC® BLUE-LINE — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN
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Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R K EY PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04 - 77 Multimode LC/PC
— Y Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— X Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— v Singlemode  SC/PC
— U Singlemode  SC/APC
— VAl Multimode ST/PC
— 1s Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— 7P Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC i
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— L Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

AN JIL11111

1 2 3 4 5 6 ’ 8 9 18 11 12 13
Elplclcl2]ofc NI HEEEEEE

Physical
Contact

NUMBER KEY: Ao
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0DU-MAC® BLUE-LINE — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET
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Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R K EY PHYSICAL CONTACT MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

——  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector

Mode (2nd side)
Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04 - 77 Multimode LC/PC
— Y Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— X Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— v Singlemode  SC/PC
— U Singlemode  SC/APC
— VAl Multimode ST/PC
— 1s Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— 7P Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC i
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— L Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

AN JIL11111

1 2 3 4 5 6 ’ 8 9 18 11 12 13
Fls|clcl2]ofc NI HEEEEEE

Physical
Contact

NUMBER KEY: Ao
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0DU-MAC® WHITE-/SILVER-LINE — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN
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Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M B E R KEY PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN
Crows 7 e

— 500 Multimode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode :
— 090 Singlemode (2nd side)
— 11 Multimode LC/PC
— Y Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— v Singlemode  SC/PC
— ydl| Singlemode  SC/APC
— Al Multimode ST/PC
— 1s Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— 7P Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— L Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Vil JIL11111
i 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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Physical
Contact



mailto:sales@odu.de

|4 4P P Pagezoofometz & ©)

0DU-MAC® WHITE-/SILVER-LINE — FIBER ONLY

PHYSICAL CONTACT
PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET
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Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R K EY PHYSICAL CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET
Crows 7 e

— 500 Multimode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
Mode :
— 090 Singlemode (2nd side)
— 11 Multimode LC/PC
— Y Singlemode  LC/PC P:IJ
— IX Singlemode  LC/APC
— W Multimode SC/PC
— v Singlemode  SC/PC
— ydl| Singlemode  SC/APC
— Al Multimode ST/PC
— 1s Singlemode  ST/PC ol [ 21 =0
— IR Singlemode  ST/APC
— 70 Multimode FC/PC
— 7P Singlemode  FC/PC = [p =0
— 70 Singlemode  FC/APC
— IN Multimode E2000/PC
— M Singlemode ~ E2000/PC —Wm
— L Singlemode  E2000/APC
Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)
Example: 1600 mm = 001000

Vil JIL11111
i 2 3 4 5 6 7?7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

NUMBERKEY: BREE [ [ [ [ [ [ ][]

Physical
Contact



mailto:sales@odu.de

0DU-MAC® BLUE-LINE — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN
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a2

4 4

10000

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART NUMBER KEY POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — PIN

—  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04

. 7F Multimode  ST/PC (@ =] i o O

- IE Multimode  FSMA/PC o= [T

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

AN JIL11111

Flp|c|c|2|e|ec Al

Polymer Optical
Fiber

NUMBER KEY:
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0DU-MAC® BLUE-LINE — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

miujnjnju

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PART N U M B E R K EY POF MODULE ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

—  Quantity of terminated Fiber Optic-channels and Fiber Optic-plugs Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector
(2nd side)

Example: 4 terminated Fiber Optic-channels = 04

. 7F Multimode  ST/PC (@ =] i o O

- IE Multimode  FSMA/PC o= [T

—  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 760 mm)

Example: 1000 mm = 001000

Polymer Optical
Fiber

AN JIL11111
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 18 11 12 13 14 1?7 18 19
Fls|clcl2]ofc NI
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0DU-MAC® WHITE-/SILVER-LINE — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF)
POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN
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Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.



mailto:sales@odu.de

Interactive PDF with clickable elements |< ‘ > N Page207from212 E @

PART NUMBER KEY POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — PIN

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— 7F Multimode  ST/PC (@ e | i N
- I Multimode  FSMA/PC = [T

Polymer Optical
Fiber

NUMBER KEY:
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0DU-MAC® WHITE-/SILVER-LINE — FIBER ONLY

POLYMER OPTICAL FIBER (POF])
POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

M @

Please see the respective connector catalogue for a detailed connector specification.
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PA RT N U M B E R K EY POF CONTACT ASSEMBLY — SOCKET

Mode Type and polish of Fiber Optic interface connector —  Length L of assembly in mm (minimum cable length 700 mm)
(2nd side)
Example: 1000 mm = 001000
— 7F Multimode  ST/PC (@ e | i N
- I Multimode  FSMA/PC = [T

Polymer Optical
Fiber

NUMBER KEY:
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PHYSICAL CONTACT CLEANING SET
ORDER NO. 560294686

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR | s === B&._~
PHYSICAL CONTACT TECHNOLOGY | ——— -

EXPANDED BEAM CLEANING SET -
ORDERNO 5 0296834 FOR EXPANDED BEAM TECHNOLOGY

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR
EXPANDED BEAM TECHNOLOGY

EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE CLEANING SET
ORDER NO. 50507486 R oD ek PeRFomE

DOWNLOAD CLEANING INSTRUCTION FOR
EXPANDED BEAM PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGY

POF: NO CLEANING NECESSARY


mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20Beam%20Cleaning%20Set%2C%20ORDER%20NO.%2050296834
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam/downloads/odu-product-technologies-expanded-beam-cleaning-instructions.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/physical-contact/downloads/odu-product-technologies-physical-contact-cleaning-instructions.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam-performance/downloads/odu-product-technologies-expanded-beam-performance-cleaning-instruction.pdf
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Physical%20Contact%20Cleaning%20Set%2C%20Order%20No.%2050294686
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20Beam%20Performance%20Cleaning%20Set%2C%20Order%20No.%2050507486
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Physical%20Contact%20Cleaning%20Set%2C%20Order%20No.%2050294686
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam-performance/downloads/odu-product-technologies-expanded-beam-performance-cleaning-instruction.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/expanded-beam/downloads/odu-product-technologies-expanded-beam-cleaning-instructions.pdf
https://odu-connectors.com/fileadmin/media/technologies/fiber-optic/physical-contact/downloads/odu-product-technologies-physical-contact-cleaning-instructions.pdf
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20Beam%20Performance%20Cleaning%20Set%2C%20Order%20No.%2050507486
mailto:sales%40odu.de?subject=Expanded%20Beam%20Cleaning%20Set%2C%20ORDER%20NO.%2050296834
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0DU GROUP WORLDWIDE S—
SALES LOCATIONS
0DU (Shanghai)
International Trading Co., Ltd. 0DU Italia S.R.L. 0DU Scandinavia AB

HEADQUARTERS

0DU GmbH & Co. KG

Pregelstrafie 11 - 84453 Mihldorf a. Inn- Germany
Phone: +49 8631 6156-0 - Fax: +49 8631 6156-49
E-mail: sales@odu.de

PRODUCTION AND LOGISTICS SITES

Germany Otto Dunkel GmbH
China 0DU (Shanghai) Connectors
Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Mexico  0DU Mexico Manufacturing S. de R.L. de C.V.
Romania 0DU Romania Manufacturing SRL
USA 0DU North American Logistics Inc.

Phone: +86 21 58347828-0
E-mail: sales@odu.com.cn
www.odu.com.cn

0DU (HK) Trading Co., Ltd.
Phone: +852 3963-9588
E-mail: sales@odu.hk
www.odu.hk

0ODU Denmark ApS

Phone: +45 2233 5335

E-mail: sales@odu-denmark.dk
www.odu-denmark.dk

0DU-France SARL
Phone: +33 1 3935-4690
E-mail: sales@odu.fr
www.odu.fr

Phone: +39 331 8708847
E-mail: sales@odu-italia.it
www.odu-italia.it

0DU Japan K.K.

Phone: +81 3 6441 3210
E-mail: sales@odu.co.jp
www.odu.co.jp

0DU Korea Inc.

Phone: +82 2 6964 7181
E-mail: sales@odu-korea.kr
www.odu-korea.kr

0DU Romania Manufacturing SRL
Phone: +40 269 704638

E-mail: sales@odu-romania.ro
www.odu-romania.ro

All dimensions are in mm. Some figures are for illustrative purposes only.

Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted. We reserve the
right to change our products and their technical specifications at any time in the
interest of technical improvement. This publication supersedes all prior publications.
This publication is also available as a PDF file that can be downloaded from

www.odu-connectors.com

download the entire publication.

Phone: +46 176 18262
E-mail: sales@odu.se
www.odu.se

0DU-UK Ltd.

Phone: +44 330 002 0640
E-mail: sales@odu-uk.co.uk
www.odu-uk.co.uk

0DU-USA Inc.

Phone: +1 805 484-0540
E-mail: sales@odu-usa.com
www.odu-usa.com

Further information and specialized
representatives can be found at:
www.odu-connectors.com/contact

www.odu-connectors.com

0DU CM MUE

ODU FIBER OPTIC/C/ 1822/ EN
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